Motion Without LimitsTM
Actuated Linear
Guidance System
Built on
Motion Technology®
Motion Without Limits ®
Bishop-Wisecarver, manufacturer of the ORIGINAL
DualVee® guide wheel, is recognized as the market leader

24
© Bishop-Wisecarver Corporation 2007. All rights reserved. www.bwc.com 888.580.8272
System Ordering Information: Chain Driven Systems
LP 3 W C A CR V5 2500 L
System
LP: LoPro
Size
1: Size 1
2S: Size 2S
2L: Size 2L
3: Size 3
4: Size 4
Carriage Type2
W: Wiper Wheel Plate
BL: Basic Wheel Plate w/Track
Lubricators
BC: Basic Wheel Plate w/Wheel Covers
Drive System
C: Chain
Shaft Configuration
blank: Single Drive Shaft
D: Dual Drive Shaft
Shaft Position (single drive shaft
systems)
L: Drive Input on Left Hand Side
R: Drive Input on Right Hand Side
Travel Length
Enter in mm
V5 (Version)
Corrosion Resistance
blank: Standard Steel Components
CR: Corrosion Resistant Components2
Support Beam
blank: Un-mounted
A: Aluminum Beam1
S: Steel Beam
*
, ,